
HOW DEEP CAN 
THEY DIVE?

On the scale provided, place each air-
breathing creature based on how far 
you think it can dive using just the air in 
its lungs. 

A, B and C are worth 1 point each. 
D, E, F and G are worth 2 points each. 

See how many you can get right.

Good luck!

A FREE DIVER

E WEDDELL SEALD ADELIE PENGUIN

F SPERM WHALE

C SOOTY ALBATROSSB ARCTIC TERN

G EMPEROR PENGUIN

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800


